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2024 Monday Morning Season 3 Pennant Monday Morning Season 3 2024 Sect 4 Individual
Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

keith smith
Margaret Thomas
James Barden
Katalin Szabo
Ron Abbott
Marilyn McFarland
Karen Miatt

Karen Kupinic
Max Edwards

Jenny Knoop
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Team
Smith-Kupinic
Abbott-Thomas
Barden-Miatt
Szabo-Edwards
Abbott-Thomas
McFarland-Knoop
Barden-Miatt
Smith-Kupinic
Szabo-Edwards

McFarland-Knoop

Played Matches won Matches lost

2

2

4

3

0

1

Matches won %

100%

75%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

25%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

8

7

2

3

80%

70%

66.7%

50%

44.4%

60%

50%

33.3%

27.3%

0%

Points won Points lost

204

204

123

189

176

93

102

161

198

55

169

167

116

189

172

92

121

174

221

84

Points won %

54.7%

55%

51.5%

50%

50.6%

50.3%

45.7%

48.1%

47.3%

39.6%
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