

2024 Monday Morning Season 3 Pennant Monday Morning Season 3 2024 Sect 4 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	keith smith	Smith-Kupinic	2	4	0	100%	8	2	80%	204	169	54.7%
2.	Margaret Thomas	Abbott-Thomas	2	3	1	75%	7	3	70%	204	167	55%
3.	James Barden	Barden-Miatt	1	2	0	100%	4	2	66.7%	123	116	51.5%
4.	Katalin Szabo	Szabo-Edwards	2	2	2	50%	5	5	50%	189	189	50%
5.	Ron Abbott	Abbott-Thomas	2	2	2	50%	4	5	44.4%	176	172	50.6%
6.	Marilyn McFarland	McFarland-Knoop	1	1	1	50%	3	2	60%	93	92	50.3%
7.	Karen Miatt	Barden-Miatt	1	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	102	121	45.7%
8.	Karen Kupinic	Smith-Kupinic	2	1	3	25%	3	6	33.3%	161	174	48.1%
9.	Max Edwards	Szabo-Edwards	2	0	4	0%	3	8	27.3%	198	221	47.3%
10.	Jenny Knoop	McFarland-Knoop	1	0	2	0%	0	4	0%	55	84	39.6%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:25:38